
Hubbell Premise Wiring • Hubbell Incorporated (Delaware) • 40 Waterview Drive • Shelton, CT 06484 • Phone (800) 626-0005 • FAX (860) 535-5368  

Compact Universal Design
Ten Gigabit Ethernet Assurance 
Quick and Easy Plug-n-Play Installation

Ordering Information
Color
Violet

UPC
662620606637

OptiChannel
 Fiber Accessory
Plug and Play Cassette
Features

Telcordia GR-326-CORE 
TIA-568-C.3
TIA-604-FOCIS

Specifications
Material
Fiber Size
Fiber Type
Style
Polarity
Repeatability
Service Life
Temperature Rating

Performance
Optical
Total Insertion Loss Less than 1.1dB (test data included) 

Ceramic
250 Micron
OM4
LC Duplex 24F
Type A
0.1 dB
500 matings
0 °C to 70 °C

Catalog NumberDescription
Fiber Optic, Cassette 
Adapter Panel, LC Duplexto 
2 MPO, OM4, 24 FiberType 
A, Erika Violet

Listings

Violet OCLCD50G4VI




